
 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

 
Bid Results: Manor Tank Rehabilitation Project ( C67501007 ) 

Thursday, February 24, 2022 
2:00 p.m. 

 
Engineer’s Estimate: $_1,100,000.00____________  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
       
 

Received Company Total Rank 

02/23/2022 
3:19 p.m. 

Unified Field Services Corporation $1,393,205.00 2 

02/24/2022 
     11:09 a.m.   

Euro Style Management $1,476,600.00 3 

02/24/2022 
12:29 p.m. 

 
Top Line Engineers 

$1,648,960.00 5 

02/24/2022 
      1:47 p.m. 

Associated Tank Constructors, Inc 
$1,571,550.00 

 
4 

02/24/2022 
2:02 p.m. 

                             
Farr Construction Corp. $1,347,440.00 1 

02/24/2022 
 p.m. 

        
   

    

Attest: 

                  
_______________________________________ 

             Karen Gonzales, CMC,  

     Interim City Clerk 

 


